
Tomah Tune-up at Hiawatha Golf Course par 72 (Tomah) on August 16th, 2011

# School/Player/Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in tot School/Player/Year score

1 Sam Thaldorf 6 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 44 5 6 4 7 8 6 5 6 5 52 96 Katie Pokrandt 79

2 Kelly Kroner 8 7 7 5 8 4 7 6 11 63 5 8 8 8 6 7 6 8 5 61 124 Grace Onsrud 80

3 Sheridan McCoy 6 5 7 4 5 4 8 6 7 52 5 6 5 7 7 8 5 7 6 56 108 Danielle Ducklow 82

4 Hannah Coady 10 8 8 7 7 5 7 5 10 67 6 8 10 9 10 10 6 8 5 72 139 Lauren Thompson 83

5 Claire Craig 10 8 8 7 9 5 6 5 10 68 6 7 10 10 9 10 8 10 10 80 148 Rachel Tillman 85

AQUINAS 467 Ashley Nickel 87

Dana Wagner 87

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in tot Amanda Eisenhuth 88

1 Katie Pokrandt 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 41 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 38 79 Marina Dvorak 88

2 Amanda Eisenhuth 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 7 45 3 5 4 7 5 6 4 5 4 43 88 Willa Hammett-Hayes 94

3 Hannah Otteveare 9 7 7 5 8 3 9 6 9 63 5 7 12 9 8 5 6 5 6 63 126 Jaclyn Johnson 94

EAU CLAIRE REGIS INC Sam Thaldorf 96

Alicia Borre 96

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in tot Stacy Lehman 97

1 Dani Smith 7 7 5 6 6 4 5 5 8 53 6 7 7 8 6 6 5 7 7 59 112 Brianna Berra 97

2 Lindsay Neitzel 7 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 7 53 6 5 4 6 5 8 5 7 6 52 105 Sydney Brock 98

3 Lexi Bishop 7 5 6 5 8 5 9 4 9 58 7 6 5 8 5 8 6 5 7 57 115 Courtney Bergum 98

4 Alyx McLain 7 7 10 6 7 6 7 4 7 61 5 7 6 6 8 8 4 7 6 57 118 Mackaylin Larsen 99

5 Konor Aver 6 7 6 7 5 6 9 5 10 61 4 6 10 9 8 9 6 8 8 68 129 Megan McGinnis 100

6 Hillary Kramer 14 12 8 7 13 7 7 5 12 85 6 11 7 10 8 6 6 8 10 72 157 Lindsay Neitzel 105

G-E-T 450 Mackenzie Turner 106

Sheridan McCoy 108

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in tot Dezi Huth 109

1 Grace Onsrud 6 4 5 3 5 2 4 4 7 40 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 3 40 80 Haleigh Eisfeldt 110

2 Lizzy Hill 7 7 6 5 6 4 7 6 8 56 5 5 6 7 5 9 6 7 6 56 112 Dani Smith 112

3 Topanga Skiles 8 8 6 6 7 4 5 5 8 57 5 13 7 6 7 8 4 7 6 63 120 Lizzy Hill 112

4 Hannah Navrestad 10 6 7 12 6 5 9 7 10 72 7 7 8 11 5 13 4 8 6 69 141 Carly Clay 114

LA CROSSE 453 Lexi Bishop 115

Amanda Rusy 115

Kirsten Kolasa 116

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in tot Alyx McLain 118

1 Willa Hammett-Hayes 8 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 7 45 5 4 6 7 7 8 4 4 4 49 94 Meg Leis 118

2 Mackenzie Turner 7 5 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 52 6 5 6 8 6 8 4 5 6 54 106 Michaela Johnson 118

3 Katelynn Eslinger 6 7 4 8 7 4 7 6 7 56 4 6 8 10 8 8 6 7 7 64 120 Katrina Peterson 119

4 Amanda Rusy 6 6 5 5 6 7 6 5 8 54 5 9 6 7 6 8 5 8 7 61 115 Topanga Skiles 120

STANLEY - BOYD 435 Katelynn Eslinger 120

Avriel Voigt 121

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in tot Kelly Kroner 124

1 Dezi Huth 8 6 4 6 8 4 7 5 6 54 4 6 4 7 6 7 6 7 8 55 109 Abby Jeun 125

2 Haleigh Eisfeldt 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 7 8 55 6 6 8 6 5 7 6 6 5 55 110 Hannah Otteveare 126

3 Katrina Peterson 10 6 5 7 7 5 6 5 7 58 8 6 7 10 6 7 6 7 4 61 119 Myia Peters 128

4 Alyssa Anding 11 8 5 9 12 8 8 6 8 75 8 9 8 8 7 9 8 11 8 76 151 Konor Aver 129

5 Avriel Voigt 7 8 5 7 6 6 8 6 8 61 3 9 8 9 7 7 4 8 5 60 121 Hanna Keinbaum 132

NEILSVILLE 459 Megan Roth 134

Courtney Williams 136

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in tot Sam Yahnke 136

1 Lauren Thompson 5 4 4 5 5 2 5 5 6 41 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 4 42 83 Hannah Coady 139

2 Ashley Nickel 6 5 7 5 5 3 5 3 6 45 3 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 42 87 Ariana De Las Alas 140

3 Hanna Keinbaum 8 5 5 5 7 5 7 7 9 58 8 7 9 10 9 8 7 9 7 74 132 Hannah Navrestad 141



4 Kristin Wendorf 12 10 7 7 7 6 7 6 8 70 5 9 12 8 11 9 7 7 9 77 147 Lindsay Aittama 144

5 Lindsay Aittama 11 9 8 8 8 7 10 8 10 79 5 7 8 9 5 7 6 9 9 65 144 Kristin Wendorf 147

6 Megan Roth 7 5 7 7 8 5 7 7 10 63 5 5 7 8 10 8 8 10 10 71 134 Claire Craig 148

SPASH 436 Alyssa Anding 151

Katie Clark 153

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in tot Hillary Kramer 157

1 Alicia Borre 10 6 5 4 7 4 5 3 6 50 3 4 5 6 5 6 7 6 4 46 96 Emily Bubla 166

2 Stacy Lehman 6 5 5 5 6 3 5 4 6 45 3 6 5 6 5 7 5 9 6 52 97

3 Myia Peters 8 6 7 8 8 6 8 6 8 65 5 6 7 8 6 8 7 9 7 63 128

4 Ariana De Las Alas 8 9 10 6 7 6 6 6 9 67 5 13 7 8 6 9 7 7 11 73 140 TOMAH 353

5 Courtney Williams 8 8 5 6 7 6 7 5 10 62 4 8 8 10 10 12 5 11 6 74 136 HOLMEN 377

6 Emily Bubla 10 8 6 6 12 3 11 4 12 72 9 10 16 12 9 12 7 10 9 94 166 STANLEY - BOYD 435

WISCONSIN RAPIDS 457 SPASH 436

G-E-T 450

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in tot LA CROSSE 453

1 Sam Yahnke 8 10 6 5 7 8 6 6 14 70 4 7 8 12 8 8 6 7 6 66 136 WISCONSIN RAPIDS 457

2 Abby Jeun 9 7 6 5 7 7 7 6 6 60 6 7 7 8 7 8 7 7 8 65 125 NEISVILLE 459

3 Kirsten Kolasa 5 7 6 5 6 5 9 6 9 58 5 6 6 8 8 7 5 7 6 58 116 AQUINAS 467

4 Meg Leis 8 6 5 7 7 5 7 5 7 57 6 6 7 8 7 7 6 6 8 61 118 SPARTA 495

5 Katie Clark 8 10 6 5 7 10 10 9 9 74 6 7 10 10 10 10 6 10 10 79 153 EAU CLAIRE REGIS INC

SPARTA 495

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in tot

1 Dana Wagner 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 8 42 3 6 4 6 5 8 4 6 3 45 87

2 Megan McGinnis 9 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 7 50 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 50 100

3 Danielle Ducklow 4 4 4 4 6 3 7 4 7 43 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 39 82

4 Rachel Tillman 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 40 4 4 4 6 9 5 4 5 4 45 85

5 Mackaylin Larsen 7 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 7 51 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 7 5 48 99

6 Carly Clay 7 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 9 52 3 5 9 8 5 10 5 9 8 62 114

TOMAH 353

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in tot

1 Marina Dvorak 6 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 43 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 45 88

2 Jaclyn Johnson 5 5 3 4 5 4 6 3 7 42 4 4 8 8 8 6 4 6 4 52 94

3 Brianna Berra 7 5 8 5 4 4 6 6 7 52 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 45 97

4 Sydney Brock 6 5 4 6 4 5 6 5 5 46 6 5 6 6 7 6 6 5 5 52 98

5 Michaela Johnson 7 5 7 5 6 4 5 6 7 52 7 5 9 8 8 8 6 7 8 66 118

6 Courtney Bergum 7 3 2 8 4 3 4 5 6 42 4 4 6 11 7 6 6 6 6 56 98

HOLMEN 377


